
Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Laborator Finala
BULEANDRA Catalin
BIRLA Dragos
ISTOC George
COSAS Deian
MEDVE Andrei
PAIUSAN Caius
MICH Daniela
PATRU Claudiu
DANILA Cornel
DARAU Mircea
GORGAN Andrei
GORCUN Oana
IROFTE Ioana
POPESC Cristina
SANDRU Oana

9.50 9.00 9.25 6

3.70 8.10 NEP 6.75 NEP

6.35 6.80 6.58 9.76 8

- 3.25 NEP 7.80 NEP

5.05 5.10 5.08 3

- 2.50 NEP 5.50 NEP

6.25 8.75 7.50 5

1.00 1.00 NEP NEP NEP

5.00 5.50 5.25 5.80 5

6.60 5.00 5.80 8.30 7

- 1.85 NEP 9.09 NEP

- 3.10 NEP 7.63 NEP

7.85 7.00 7.43 9.03 8

7.20 6.05 6.63 8.00 7

7.35 7.40 7.38 9.00 8

Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme
Nota 

Examen
BIRLA Dragos
BULEANDRA Catalin
COSAS Deian
DANILA Cornel
DARAU Mircea
GORCUN Oana
GORGAN Andrei
IROFTE Ioana
ISTOC George
MEDVE Andrei
MICH Daniela
PAIUSAN Caius
PATRU Claudiu
POPESC Cristina
SANDRU Oana

3.70 8.10 NEP

9.50 9.00 9.25

- 3.25 NEP

5.00 5.50 5.25

6.60 5.00 5.80

- 3.10 NEP

- 1.85 NEP

7.85 7.00 7.43

6.35 6.80 6.58

5.05 5.10 5.08

6.25 8.75 7.50

- 2.50 NEP

1.00 1.00 NEP

7.20 6.05 6.63

7.35 7.40 7.38


